
 
 

Boarding Weekend Schedule Academic Year 2019-20 

 

Autumn Term 2019 - Term starts Tue 27th Aug 
Weekend One 31 Aug/1 Sept Form 8 Leadership Weekend 
   

Weekend Two 14/15 Sept Form 6 camp, Ford Castle 

   

Weekend Three 28/29 Sept Form 5 Weekend 

      

  2-7 Oct Form 7 French Trip 

     

Weekend Four 12/13 Oct All in - Enchanted Forest 

   
Half Term Fri 18th Oct - Sun 3th Nov (2 weeks) 

Weekend Five 9-10 Nov P3 Weekend 

   

Weekend Six 30 Nov / 1 Dec All in - Christmas 

   
Term ends Fri 13th Dec 

 

Spring Term 2020 - Term starts Tue 7th Jan  
Weekend One 11/12 Jan Form 4 

      

Weekend Two 25/26 Jan Form 8 Burns 

      

Half Term Fri 7th Feb - Sun 16th Feb 

Weekend Three 22/23 Feb Cargilfield Challenge 

      

Weekend Four 7/8 March Form 6 "Castle theme" (Scot v France Sun) 

      

Term ends Fri 20th March 

 

Summer Term 2020 - Term starts Tue 21st April 
Weekend One 25/26 April Form 7 weekend 

      

Weekend Two  9/10 May Form 5 camp 

    P3 camp 

Half Term Fri 22nd May - Sunday 31st May 

Weekend Three 6/7 June F4 Camp 

      

      

 20 June Summer Fair 
      

Term ends Fri 3rd July 

 


